Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2014

July 31-August 3, 2014
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot

2014

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Jim Potee
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Dan Segel
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-03-2014
191 Lynda Best 236 Pam Bosch
192 Allen Phipps 237 Dave Bosch
193 Morgan Greenlee 238 Brianna Bosch
194 Brian Greenlee 239 Luke Bosch
195 Rich Brown 240 Grant Bosch
196 Nate Conley 241 Michael Dykstra
197 Ben Kerkstra 242 Sheila Dykstra
198 Sue Kerkstra 243 Anna Dykstra
199 Aaron Wheeler 244 Kelly Dykstra
200 Kim Wheeler 245 Jonathan Dykstra
201 Owen Wheeler 246 Bill Youngs
202 Ellie Wheeler 247 Travis Kinzer
203 Kaitlyn Wheeler 248 Barb Kinzer
204 Lana Greenlee 249 Gabe Kinzer
205 Maclyn Greenlee 250 Tehya Kinzer
206 Michal Greenlee 251 Ana Kinzer
207 Gary Kern 252 Jake Simpson
208 Ron Smith 253 Rick Petersen
209 Mark Nienhouse 254 Pete VerDuin
210 Pat Malloy 255 Kaleb Hall
211 Tom Knight 256 Bob Pierce
212 Jody Knight 257 Doug Rose
213 Paul VanSlooten 258 Jennifer Rose
214 Tom Verberg 259 Ally Rose
215 Jon Stamp 260 Sophie Rose

216 Matt Hakken

217 Arlie Thayer
218 Judy Fulton

219 Terry Witnerell
220 David Rhoades

221 Elizabeth Witherell
222 Nicole Rhoades

223 Danielle Rhoades
224 Terry Witherell Jr.
225 Dick Miller

226 Eric Hoskinson
227 Robbie Hoskinson
228 Norm Clore

229 Ed Henson

230 Wayne Baughman

231 Patti Baughman
232 Gary McLeod
233 David Johnson
234 Josh Blackmore
235 Casey Kinney



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-03-2014
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 26 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 22 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 12 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 30 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 23 50yd OffHand O0S
MATCH - 6 13 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 16 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 10 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 11 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 8 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 7 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 4 100yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 13 27 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 24 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 17 21 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 19 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 4 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 4 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 7 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 6 50yd Junior OffHand

MATCH - 27 12 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 28 5 25yd Revolver

MATCH - 29 8 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 30 4 50yd Revolver

MATCH - 31 7 25yd Flint Pistol

MATCH - 32 50yd Flint Pistol

4
MATCH - 33 3 25yd Women Pstl/Rev
MATCH - 34 3 50yd Women Pstl/Rev
MATCH - 35 15 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 11 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 17 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 10 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 8 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 5 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 16 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 12 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 17 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 13 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 47 24 25yd 0ld Timers

488 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

25yd Offhand AMS

(1

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

160
216
159
119
153

197
189
168
196
209

155
214
116
151
152

120
192
154
199
200

228

Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Brian Greenlee
Scott Mings
Robert Hunt

Bob Wheelock
Matt Hakken
Serge Bourdeaux
Russ Anderson
Ed Dennis

Ben Kerkstra
Kurt Nienhouse
Cal Meabon
Nate Conley
Mark Nienhouse

Brett Brummel
Tom Verberg
Don Koopman
Lenny Brummel
A.J. Brummel

Marcie Anderson
Allen Phipps

Al Brummel
Aaron Wheeler
Kim Wheeler

Norm Clore

36
29
28
28
28

28
27
27
27
19

18
18
18
18
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd OffHand AMS

(2

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

190
196
119
189
160

184
194
188
214
151

228
207
152
182
154

197
120

Mingo

Ed Dennis

Scott Mings
Serge Bourdeaux
Mark Nienhouse

Kim Best

Nate Conley
Russ Anderson
Kurt Nienhouse
Bob Wheelock

Dennis McNabb
Brian Greenlee
Ed Simpson

Tom Verberg
Lenny Brummel

Norm Clore
Gary Kern
A.J. Brummel
Robert Hunt
Al Brummel

Ben Kerkstra
Marcie Anderson

42
38
37
37
35

35
35
34
34
29

26
25
25
18
17

17
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd OffHand AMS

(3)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

120
209
193
190
184

188
189

Scott Mings
Ed Dennis
Russ Anderson
Mingo

Nate Conley

Marcie Anderson
Mark Nienhouse

Morgan Greenlee
Kim Best

Dennis McNabb

Ed Simpson
Kurt Nienhouse

36
35
32
29
27
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

25yd OffHand O0S

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

119
165
209
164
160

120
197
189
237
116

168
188
216
155
214

182
152
213
151
200

218
154
199
156
217

Morgan Greenlee
Nate Conley

Ed Dennis

Brian Greenlee

Serge Bourdeaux

Russ Anderson
Scott Mings
Mark Nienhouse
Mingo

Bob Wheelock

Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra
Kurt Nienhouse
Dave Bosch

Don Koopman

Cal Meabon

Ed Simpson
Matt Hakken
Brett Brummel
Tom Verberg

Robert Hunt
A.J. Brummel
Paul VanSlooten
Lenny Brummel
Kim Wheeler

Judy Fulton
Al Brummel
Aaron Wheeler
Ryan Brummel
Arlie Thayer

43
43
43
43
42

42
37
37
37
36

36
35
35
26
19

19
18
18
17
16

16
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd OffHand O0S

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

196
214
209
153
182

168
189
120
151
164

154
191
188
152
116

197
194
207

Russ Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
Bob Wheelock
Scott Mings
Serge Bourdeaux

Nate Conley
Tom Verberg
Mark Nienhouse
Ed Dennis
Robert Hunt

Cal Meabon

Kurt Nienhouse
Marcie Anderson
Lenny Brummel
Mingo

Al Brummel
Lynda Best
Ed Simpson
A.J. Brummel
Don Koopman

Ben Kerkstra
Brian Greenlee
Gary Kern

45
45
45
44
37

37
37
36
35
34

34
32
27
25
25

25
17
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd OffHand OS

(6

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

191
214
190
164
120

196
165
189

Mark Nienhouse
Russ Anderson
Bob Wheelock
Ed Dennis
Morgan Greenlee

Lynda Best

Tom Verberg

Kim Best

Mingo

Marcie Anderson

Nate Conley
Scott Mings
Kurt Nienhouse

33
33
31
28
25

23
21
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

25yd Flint OffHand

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

159
184
209
207
214

190
168
195
189
120

217

Morgan Greenlee
Scott Mings
Mingo

Russ Anderson
Ed Dennis

Serge Bourdeaux
Dennis McNabb
Mark Nienhouse
Gary Kern

Tom Verberg

Kim Best

Cal Meabon

Rich Brown

Kurt Nienhouse
Marcie Anderson

Arlie Thayer

42
42
41
41
41

40
32
31
30
27

16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd Flint OffHand

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

209
164
207
120
214

Morgan Greenlee
Russ Anderson
Kurt Nienhouse
Serge Bourdeaux
Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Mingo

Gary Kern
Marcie Anderson
Tom Verberg

37
37
34
25
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd Flint OffHand

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

214
119
120
165
209

189

Ed Dennis

Gary Kern
Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Kim Best

Tom Verberg
Russ Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Scott Mings
Mark Nienhouse

Kurt Nienhouse

34
33
31
30
16

14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Women OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

191
171
218

Marcie Anderson
Karen Barnum

Kim Wheeler

Toni Meabon
Barbara McAllister

Lynda Best
Leanne Pierce
Judy Fulton

31
28
21
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd Women OffHand

(11)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

Toni Meabon

Marcie Anderson
Lynda Best

Barbara McAllister
Leanne Pierce

Karen Barnum
Kim Wheeler
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(12 ) 100yd Women OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 120 Marcie Anderson 42 0
2nd 191 Lynda Best 37 0
3rd 171 Leanne Pierce 36 0
181 Karen Barnum 33 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

160
196
159
191
164

214
165
189
186
155

209
151
168
116
182

156
199
152
171
228

154
120

Brian Greenlee
Russ Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
Gary Kern
Dennis McNabb

Bob Wheelock
Nate Conley
Serge Bourdeaux
Lynda Best
Mingo

Tom Verberg

Scott Mings

Kurt Nienhouse
Barbara McAllister
Brett Brummel

Mark Nienhouse
Lenny Brummel
Cal Meabon

Don Koopman
Robert Hunt

Ryan Brummel
Aaron Wheeler
A.J. Brummel
Leanne Pierce
Norm Clore

Al Brummel
Marcie Anderson

28
28
27
27
27

26
26
20
19
18

17
17
17
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(14

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

164
168
120
189
194

160
214
186
190
196

154
209
119
191
116

228
152
171
207

Ben Kerkstra
Morgan Greenlee
Ed Dennis

Lenny Brummel
Scott Mings

Mingo

Cal Meabon
Marcie Anderson
Kurt Nienhouse
Brian Greenlee

Bob Wheelock

Tom Verberg
Barbara McAllister
Kim Best

Nate Conley

Al Brummel
Mark Nienhouse
Russ Anderson
Lynda Best

Don Koopman

Norm Clore
A.J. Brummel
Leanne Pierce
Gary Kern

44
44
43
43
42

41
41
39
39
34

32
32
32
30
28

24
18
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(17

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Trade Gun

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

209
119
183
214
164

195
168
193
186
215

190
120
170
180
207

200

Serge Bourdeaux
Ed Henson

Karen Barnum
Ed Dennis

Scott Mings

Mark Nienhouse
Russ Anderson
Bud Thompson
Tom Verberg
Mingo

Rich Brown

Cal Meabon

Morgan Greenlee
Barbara McAllister
Jon Stamp

Kim Best

Marcie Anderson
Roger Pierce
Bill Barnum
Gary Kern

Kim Wheeler

46
46
45
43
43

42
42
42
41
41

39
39
39
37
36
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Trade Gun

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

195
159
181
207
170

168
183
190
153
120

229
186
214
215

Scott Mings
Bill Barnum
Russ Anderson
Mingo

Mark Nienhouse

Rich Brown
Serge Bourdeaux
Karen Barnum
Gary Kern

Roger Pierce

Cal Meabon

Bud Thompson
Kim Best

Ed Dennis
Marcie Anderson

Ed Henson

Barbara McAllister
Tom Verberg

Jon Stamp

44
44
44
43
41

41
41
40
39
39

39
38
37
26
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 203 Kaitlyn Wheeler 43 1
2nd 201 Owen Wheeler 43 0
3rd 167 Sarah Mings 42 0
202 Ellie Wheeler 36 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 203 Kaitlyn Wheeler 45 2
2nd 202 Ellie Wheeler 42 0
3rd 167 Sarah Mings 34 0
201 Owen Wheeler 33 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(25 ) 25yd Junior OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 227 Robbie Hoskinson 37 1
2nd 201 Owen Wheeler 37 0
3rd 158 Morgan Priddy 35 0
203 Kaitlyn Wheeler 26 0
202 Ellie Wheeler 25 0
156 Ryan Brummel 17 0

255 Kaleb Hall 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(26 ) 50yd Junior OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 227 Robbie Hoskinson 31 0
2nd 202 Ellie Wheeler 28 0
3rd 255 Kaleb Hall 25 0
201 Owen Wheeler 23 0
158 Morgan Priddy 21 0

156 Ryan Brummel 7 0



207
165
183
116
196

192

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

(27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Morgan Greenlee 100 2
Kim Best 97 3
Mingo 95 0
Cal Meabon 95 0
Russ Anderson 93 3
Gary Kern 91 1
Scott Mings 89 0
Bud Thompson 84 1
Don Koopman 70 0
Nate Conley 63 1
Allen Phipps 62 0
Ben Kerkstra 40 0

197



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 28 ) 25yd Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Mingo 92 0
Kim Best 91 2
Russ Anderson 89 2
Cal Meabon 79 1
Ben Kerkstra 35 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 165 Scott Mings 82 0
2nd 190 Kim Best 82 0
3rd 119 Russ Anderson 78 1
193 Morgan Greenlee 78 0

164 Mingo 77 0

168 Cal Meabon 54 0

116 Don Koopman 53 1

207 Gary Kern 49 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 30 ) 50yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 119 Russ Anderson 79 0
2nd 190 Kim Best 78 1
3rd 164 Mingo 63 0
168 Cal Meabon 36 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 190 Kim Best 96 2
2nd 165 Scott Mings 91 3
3rd 119 Russ Anderson 91 2
164 Mingo 90 0
168 Cal Meabon 82 0
207 Gary Kern 81 1

193 Morgan Greenlee 76 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 119 Russ Anderson 76 0
2nd 190 Kim Best 73 1
3rd 164 Mingo 62 0
-—= 165 Scott Mings 62 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 33 ) 25yd Women Pstl/Rev

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 169 Toni Meabon 70 0
2nd 120 Marcie Anderson 69 0

3rd 191 Lynda Best 59 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

( 34 ) 50yd Women Pstl/Rev

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 169 Toni Meabon 61 1
2nd 120 Marcie Anderson 52 0

3rd 191 Lynda Best 30 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd X-Stick AMS

( 35

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

119
197
151
152
116

155
154
193
156
164

Ed Dennis
Marcie Anderson
Bob Wheelock
Ron Smith

Scott Mings

Russ Anderson
Ben Kerkstra
Lenny Brummel
A.J. Brummel
Don Koopman

Brett Brummel
Al Brummel
Morgan Greenlee
Ryan Brummel
Mingo

47
47
46
45
44

44
43
43
34
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd X-Stick AMS

( 36

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

160
155
154
156
197

164

Russ Anderson
Ed Dennis
Morgan Greenlee
Ron Smith
Marcie Anderson

Bob Wheelock
Brett Brummel
Al Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Ben Kerkstra

Mingo

41
38
36
18
14

11
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd X-Stick O0S

( 37

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

116
152
193
151
252

160
155
164
120
197

154
156

Ron Smith
Scott Mings
Russ Anderson
Ed Dennis

Ed Simpson

Don Koopman
A.J. Brummel
Morgan Greenlee
Lenny Brummel
Jake Simpson

Bob Wheelock
Brett Brummel
Mingo

Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

Al Brummel
Ryan Brummel

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
43
41
40

34
22
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd X-Stick O0S

(38)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

119
151
188
152
252

Ed Dennis
Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Ron Smith

Bob Wheelock

Russ Anderson
Lenny Brummel
Ed Simpson
A.J. Brummel
Jake Simpson

42
40
38
30
29
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(39 ) 50yd Flint X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 193 Morgan Greenlee 50 1
2nd 208 Ron Smith 49 0
3rd 119 Russ Anderson 48 1
165 Scott Mings 48 0
153 Ed Dennis 47 1
214 Tom Verberg 44 0
164 Mingo 41 0

116 Don Koopman 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(40 ) 100yd Flint X-Stick
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Ron Smith 46 0
Morgan Greenlee 43 0
Ed Dennis 41 0
Russ Anderson 37 0
Mingo 34 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd Bench AMS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

120
151
152
154
164

193
155
156
116
192

196

Bob Wheelock
Russ Anderson
Dennis McNabb
Ed Dennis
Ron Smith

Marcie Anderson
Lenny Brummel
A.J. Brummel

Al Brummel
Mingo

Morgan Greenlee
Brett Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Don Koopman
Allen Phipps

Nate Conley

43
43
41
41
40

39
38
37
35
28

20
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd Bench AMS

(42

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

120
184
196
193
116

155
164

Scott Mings
Russ Anderson
Bob Wheelock
Ed Dennis

Al Brummel

Marcie Anderson
Dennis McNabb
Nate Conley
Morgan Greenlee
Don Koopman

Brett Brummel
Mingo

43
41
40
38
33

32
30
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

50yd Bench 0S8

(43)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

193
196
119
164
116

154
197
252
155
152

156
192

Bob Wheelock
Dennis McNabb
Lenny Brummel
Ron Smith
Ed Dennis

Morgan Greenlee
Nate Conley
Russ Anderson
Mingo

Don Koopman

Al Brummel

Ben Kerkstra
Jake Simpson
Brett Brummel
A.J. Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Allen Phipps

44
43
42
39
39

38
38
36
30
28

26
19
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

100yd Bench OS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

196
184
116
151
252

152
164
120

Bob Wheelock
Russ Anderson
Ed Dennis

Ed Simpson
Scott Mings

Nate Conley
Dennis McNabb
Don Koopman
Lenny Brummel
Jake Simpson

A.J. Brummel
Mingo
Marcie Anderson

42
38
37
32
26
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2014

(47

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd 0ld Timers

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

154
116
214
160
170

186
188
182
159
190

168
213
192
215
228

233
169
217
218

Mingo

Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Russ Anderson
Dennis McNabb

Al Brummel
Don Koopman
Tom Verberg
Bob Wheelock
Roger Pierce

Barbara McAllister
Ed Simpson

Robert Hunt

Serge Bourdeaux
Kim Best

Cal Meabon

Paul VanSlooten
Allen Phipps
Jon Stamp

Norm Clore

David Johnson
Toni Meabon
Arlie Thayer
Judy Fulton

42
42
42
41
41

41
40
40
39
38

37
36
36
33
33

32
29
23
21
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